
Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 66581585

Data publicarii	22.02.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.160,07 RON - 3.160,07 RON

Descriere: Dorim achizitia urmatoarelor: PIPER MACINAT BUC 20 4,22 84,40 PATRUNJEL BUC 20 4,22 84,40 BANANE KG 10 18,99 189,90 COMPOT FRUCTE BUC 18 11,27 202,86 CEAI DIVERSIFICAT BUC 20 10,35 207,00 MORCOVI KG 10 10,55 105,50 NAPOLITANE PACHET BUC 140 5,49 768,60 MUSTAR BUC 6 8,44 50,64 CRENVURSTI KG 2 35,87 71,74 PASTRANAC KG 5 19,00 95,00 OUA BUC 60 1,59 95,40 CARTOFI KG 30 9,49 284,70 PULPE PUI KG 20 17,93 358,60 VARZA ALBA KG 15 8,44 126,60 CEAPA KG 10 9,50 95,00 USTUROI KG 2 43,58 87,16 MAZARE CONG KG 10 25,32 253,20
